
LOT 6 BLOCK A CYPRESS LAKE S/D.

607-727, 737-284, WD 1277-437, W

DEACONESCU SONDRA MARIE/DEACONESCU OVIDIU
175 SW MOSSY COURT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02434-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/16/2023 JB 0.99 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

264,820
23,496
35,000

323,316
90,535

232,781
HX HB 50,722

182,059
323,316

0

327,328

1551/2578 10/15/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEACONESCU SONDRA MAR

DEACONESCU SONDRA M

1335/1780 4/19/2017 WD Q I 01 271,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN M & CHRISTY L

SONDRA MARIE LANIER

2026
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LAND:1:1: .98 ACRES

2019HX Base Yr

175 SW MOSSY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,855 125.4792 140.54 401,242 1991 1991 0 0 0 34.00 66.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2510

BAS 140 100 140 12,986

BAS 2,370 100 2,370 219,833

FGR 594 55 327 30,332

FOP 60 30 18 1,670

3,164 2,855 264,820

BAS= W23 S16 W11 BAS=  W20 S7 E20 N7$ S7 W20 N7 W18 S33 E5S12
E15 N6 FOP= E15 N4 W15 S4$ N4 E15 S8 E15 N10 FGR= E22 N27 W22
S27$ N27 E22 N22$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 14 100 1,400.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,960

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1994 1994 3 40 14,336

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,000.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1994 1994 3 40 6,000

23,496

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


